AS

ASFHALT MAINTENRANCE SOLUTIONS LLT

July 11, 2014

Montgomery County Public Works Association
General Membership Meeting
Thursday, July 24, 2014

Upper Gwynedd Fire Station
660 Garfield Avenue, West Point, PA 19486
(215) 699-5454

AYS

OUND SURFACES

CHAMELEOQ

NATURAL AGGREGA

Meeting Sponsor — Asphalt Maintenance Solutions, LLC & Chameleon Ways

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12 Noon

to

to

to

to

to

to

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:45 am.

12 Noon

1:00 p.m.

Registration, Continental Breakfast

Terry Crouthamel, Managing Member
¢ Natural Aggregate Bound Surfaces

Break

Terry Crouthamel, Managing Member
e Statistics on Life & Performance of Asphalt

General Membership Meeting

Lunch

LUNCH RSVP to Robert Abbot by July 22, 2014

Phone: (610) 797-2645 Fax: (610) 797-4654
E-mail: rabbott@amsroads.com






