

July 11, 2014

Montgomery County Public Works Association General Membership Meeting Thursday, July 24, 2014

Upper Gwynedd Fire Station 660 Garfield Avenue, West Point, PA 19486 (215) 699-5454





## Meeting Sponsor - Asphalt Maintenance Solutions, LLC & Chameleon Ways

9:00 a.m.	to	9:30 a.m.	Registration, Continental Breakfast
9:30 a.m.	to	10:30 a.m.	<ul><li>Terry Crouthamel, Managing Member</li><li>Natural Aggregate Bound Surfaces</li></ul>
10:30 a.m.	to	10:45 a.m.	Break
10:45 a.m.	to	11:45 a.m.	<ul><li>Terry Crouthamel, Managing Member</li><li>Statistics on Life &amp; Performance of Asphalt</li></ul>
11:45 a.m.	to	12 Noon	General Membership Meeting
12 Noon	to	1:00 p.m.	Lunch

LUNCH RSVP to Robert Abbot by July 22, 2014 Phone: (610) 797-2645 Fax: (610) 797-4654

E-mail: rabbott@amsroads.com